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TU Dublin Conservatoire Calendar 2023-24

Third-level Programmes (Semester 1 & 2)

Third-Level Ensembles (commencement dates Sept 2023)
e Wind Ensemble (Concert Hall 5:30pm—7:00pm) starts Wednesday 20 September
e Symphony Orchestra (Concert Hall 6:00pm tbc) auditions start Thursday 28 September
e Irish Traditional Music Ensemble (Organ Room 6:00pm—8:00pm) starts Monday 18 September
e Chamber Choir (Recital Hall 6:00pm—8:00pm) starts Monday 18 September
e  Choral Society (Concert Hall 6:00pm—8:00pm) starts Tuesday 19 September

Students: Please move down to page 3 for full list of Conservatoire third level performance classes and
ensembles times and venues

Semester 1
Week Beginning  Third-Level Teaching Notes
21/08/2023 BMusEd Teaching Practice
4/09/2023 BMus/MMus deferred Performance
Exams
11/09/2023 Friday 15 September - Induction
18/09/2023 Week 1
BMus, BA Drama, MMus commence
25/09/2023 Week 2
BMusEd Year 1 commences
2/10/2023 Week 3
9/10/2023 Week 4
16/10/2023 Week 5
23/10/2023 Week 6 Saturday 28 October building closed
BMusEd Study Week
30/10/2023 Week 7 Review Week BMus, BA Drama, Classes can take place on Saturday 4th
MMus, November
No ensembles, practical lessons, academic
classes. Bank Holiday Monday 30/10/2023
BMusEd Classes as normal
6/11/2023 Week 8
13/11/2203 Week 9
20/11/2023 Week 10
27/11/2023 Week 11
Final Academic Lectures BMusEd
4/12/2023 Week 12
11/12/2023 Week 13 Vocal Part 1 Exams
18/12/23 Christmas Break

NB Year 3 BMusEd students are on Teaching Practice for the first semester. There are no
academic classes but do have one-to-one practical lessons. They are encouraged to attend
their nominated ensemble.
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Semester 2

Week Beginning

8/01/2024
15/01/2024
22/01/2024

29/01/2024
5/02/2024

12/02/2024
19/02/2024
26/02/2024
4/03/2024
11/03/24
18/03/24
25/03/2024
1/04/2024
8/04/2024
15/04/2024
22/04/2024
29/04/2024
6/05/2024
13/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024

3/06/2024

10/062024

Third-Level Teaching Notes
Third-Level Practical Classes Begin

Week 1 BMus, BA Drama, MMus, BMusEd Keyboard and Orchestral Part 1 Exams

Week 2 Sat 3 February (open thc)

Week 3 Sat 16™ March building open

Closed Bank Holiday Monday

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6 Keyboard Competitions

Week 7 Orchestral Competitions

BMusEd Study Week Vocal Competitions

Week 8 Feis Ceoil (11-24 March)
Saturday 16 March (open)

Week 9 Feis Ceoil

Closed Bank Holiday Monday

Spring Break [BMusEd continues]
Spring Break [BMusEd continues]
Week 10

Week 11

BMusEd Revision Week

Week 12

Week 13 Review Week

No academic classes (practical classes
continue) Building open on Saturday 4 May
Assessment/Exams

Closed Bank Holiday Monday
Assessment/Exams

Building open on Saturday 1 June
Bank Holiday Monday — may be open for
Graduate Exhibition
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Conservatoire Third-Level Performance Classes and Ensembles 2023-24
(Please note these days/times are subject to change)

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tues

Tues

Tues

Tues

Tues

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

6.00pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

10.00am

11.00am

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

9.30am

11.00am

1.30pm

3.30pm

8.00pm

3.30pm

6.00pm

8.00pm

11.00am

1.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

8.00pm

6.00pm

11.00am

12.30pm

3.00pm

5.00pm

Chamber Choir

Oratorio

Stagecraft

ITM Ensemble

Early Music
Ensemble

Opera Ensemble

Piano
Discussion Class

TCD Chapel
Choir Option A

Choral Society

TCD Chapel
Choir Option B

Lieder & French
Song

Opera Aria

Orchestral
Performance
Class

Arie Antiche

Recital
Hall

Organ
Room

Dance
Studio

Organ
Room

EQO14

Recital
Hall

Recital
Hall

Trinity
Chapel

Concert
Hall

Trinity
Chapel

Concert
Hall

Concert
Hall

Recital
Hall

EQ219

Dr Bernie
Sherlock

Emmanuel
Lawler

Dr Ciara
Murphy

Rachel
Factor + Dr
Rachel
Talbot

Colette
McGahon +
Mairead
Hurley

Dr Kerry
Houston

Simon
Harden

Dr Kerry
Houston

Emmanuel
Lawler
Mairead
Buicke +
Mairead
Hurley
Ciaran
O'Connell
Dr. Rosanna
Moore

Steve
Wallace +

TBC
BMus
Yr4/MMus/A001

BMus

BMus/MMus/A001

BMus Yr3,
Yr4/MMus/A001

BMus

BMusEd

BMus/BMus Ed/All TU
Dublin students &
staff

BMusEd

BMus Yr2,
Yr3/MMus/A001

BMus Y4/MMus/A001

BMus/MMus/BMusEd

BMus Y1/A001
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Wed

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Sun

5.30pm

4.00pm

5:30PM

4.00pm

9.30am

7.00pm

6.00pm

7:30pm

6.00pm

11.45am

Wind Ensemble

Stagecraft 2

Orchestra

TCD Chapel
Choir Option A

TCD Chapel
Choir Option B

Concert
Hall

Dance
Studio

Concert
Hall

Trinity
Chapel

TBC

Dr Kerry
Houston

Dr Kerry
Houston

BMus/MMus/BMusEd

BMus

BMus/MMus/BMusEd

BMusEd

BMusEd



